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73

37
68
50

75
45

47
52

79
88
51
82

85
54
39
80
38
48
74

41
76

84
34

114
129
127
110
121

OBIETA

ALFONZO
MEDIZA
SOUTO QUILES

PIORNO
ALVAREZ

NARI
REGIS

RAMIREZ

VILLALBA
POSADAS
RECHERT

BENVENUTO
RIVERO
CABRAL
IRRIBARE
MORTANO
MARTIN
SORIA

TOSSO
BRUNO

BRIZIO
FERRANDO

CATTINI
SILVA
TINELLI
CRIADO
BRAVO

CLASIFICACION 4° FECHA CAMPEONATO PAMPEANO DE TRIATLON

MARIA BELEN

MACARENA
NADIA
BERNARDA

LORENA
MARIA SOLEDAD

FABIANA
ALICIA

MARIANO
GERONIMO
TOBIAS EZEQUIEL
AGUSTIN

MARCOS

DIEGO

CARLOS DANIEL
FEDERICO
MARCOS
ROBERTO
EZEQUIEL

HERNAN CARLOS
IGNACIO

HUGO ADRIAN
DAVID

LEONARDO
AQUILES

JULIO

MAURICIO EUGENIO
HECTOR ALEXIS

Damas 36 a 45
Damas 36 a 45

MTB Damas 18 a 35
MTB Damas 18 a 35
MTB Damas 18 a 35
MTB Damas 18 a 35

MTB Damas 36 a 45
MTB Damas 36 a 45
MTB Damas 36 a 45

MTB Damas 46 +
MTB Damas 46 +
MTB Damas 46 +

MTB Sprint 18 a 35
MTB Sprint 18 a 35
MTB Sprint 18 a 35
MTB Sprint 18 a 35
MTB Sprint 18 a 35

MTB Sprint 36 a 45
MTB Sprint 36 a 45
MTB Sprint 36 a 45
MTB Sprint 36 a 45
MTB Sprint 36 a 45
MTB Sprint 36 a 45
MTB Sprint 36 a 45
MTB Sprint 36 a 45

MTB Sprint 46 a 55
MTB Sprint 46 a 55
MTB Sprint 46 a 55

MTB Sprint 56 +
MTB Sprint 56 +
MTB Sprint 56 +

Posta Caballeros
Posta Caballeros
Posta Caballeros
Posta Caballeros
Posta Caballeros
Posta Caballeros

Posta Damas

INT ALVEAR

GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO

Eduardo Castex
GENERAL PICO

GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO

Toay

Santa Rosa
GENERAL PICO
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
Santa Rosa
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
Santa Rosa

GENERAL PICO
Santa Rosa

Eduardo Castex
GENERAL PICO

GENERAL PICO
Eduardo Castex
INT ALVEAR
Caleufu
Eduardo Castex

00:17:15

00:12:10
00:18:06
00:19:08

00:14:45
00:14:13

00:15:00
00:18:25

00:17:27
00:14:25
00:17:01

00:11:52
00:14:09
00:13:13
00:13:48
00:15:02
00:16:44
01:30:36

00:11:39
00:12:40

00:13:57
00:13:38

00:11:14
00:11:18
00:13:19
00:13:28
00:14:02

00:40:36

00:53:21
00:52:39
01:00:25

00:51:10
01:31:46

00:51:35
00:54:57

00:52:42
00:53:22
01:34:22

00:42:48
00:39:42
00:40:42
00:47:11
00:46:02
00:47:41

00:43:00
00:48:28

00:41:27
00:45:56

00:32:15
00:34:27
01:03:46
00:39:50
00:39:19

00:27:38

00:28:58
00:36:25
00:46:48

00:28:26

00:28:49
00:27:34

00:26:59
00:31:04

00:23:05
00:24:16
00:26:16
00:25:13
00:26:36
00:23:36

00:24:22
00:31:55

00:27:50

00:19:58
00:21:12

00:10:08
00:13:29

01:25:29

01:34:29
01:47:10
02:06:21

01:34:21
01:45:59

01:35:24
01:40:56

01:37:08
01:38:51
01:51:23

01:17:45
01:18:07
01:20:11
01:26:12
01:27:40
01:28:01
01:30:36

01:19:01
01:33:03

01:23:14
00:59:34

01:03:27
01:06:57
01:17:05
1:38:26
2:29:00
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115
128

118
113
117
126
116
112
125

42
77

49
11
40

7

43
44

83

86

67

62
60

66

63
15

STEMPETET
BRAVO

GALVAN
ELENO
FRIAS
MIRANDA
BEDOURET
FERNANDEZ
GANDINO

LOPEZ REPETTO
ALTOLAGUIRRE

PARDINO
PETIT
PONTI

DIAZ

PABLO
PEREYRA

MARCHISIO

VELILLA
ALBIN
GARRO

ALTOLAGUIRRE
LAFFEIULLADE
LOPEZ
REPETTO
SCHMIDT

FRITZ
PALAVECINO
KOMROVSKY
ITURRAT

JAQUELINE
ALICIA

PABLO

ARIEL

AGUSTIN

ROSA

PRISCILA

MARCELO ALEJANDRO
ANDRES

IGNACIO
FRANCISCO

LUIS
ROBERTO
DAMIAN

ANAHI ELENA

JOSE OSCAR
MARTIN

HUMBERTO

AGUSTIN
FRANCO MATIAS
JOAQUIN ZACH

EMILIANO
JUSTINO

IVAN

DANIEL

EZEQUIEL OSCAR
LEANDRO ANDRES
MARTIN

FABIAN

JONATAN

Posta Damas
Posta Damas

Posta Mixta
Posta Mixta
Posta Mixta
Posta Mixta
Posta Mixta
Posta Mixta
Posta Mixta
Posta Mixta

Sprint 18 a 29
Sprint 18 a 29
Sprint 18 a 29

Sprint 30 a 39
Sprint 30 a 39
Sprint 30 a 39
Sprint 30 a 39

Sprint 40 a 49
Sprint 40 a 49

Sprint 40 a 49
Sprint 40 a 49
Sprint 40 a 49

Sprint 50 a 59
Sprint 50 a 59

Standard 18-29
Standard 18-29
Standard 18-29
Standard 18-29

Standard 30-39
Standard 30-39
Standard 30-39
Standard 30-39
Standard 30-39
Standard 30-39
Standard 30-39
Standard 30-39
Standard 30-39
Standard 30-39

Standard 40-49

GENERAL PICO
Santa Rosa

GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
Rio Colorado
TORNQUINST
GENERAL PICO
INT ALVEAR

GENERAL PICO
Quemu Quemu

Santa Rosa
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO

San Luis

GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO

TRENEL

Santa Rosa
GENERAL PICO
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
Santa Rosa
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
Macachin

Santa Rosa
GENERAL PICO
INT ALVEAR
GENERAL PICO

00:13:33
00:17:06

00:09:10
00:09:17
00:10:16
00:13:42
00:11:59
00:11:30
00:13:10

00:08:31
00:58:15

00:13:34
00:11:37
00:16:29

00:11:00

00:16:9

00:17:35

00:18:06
00:23:08
00:29:49

00:17:31
00:18:53
00:22:28
00:22:03
00:22:45
00:21:44
00:24:46
00:28:41
00:29:47

00:45:21
01:20:53

00:33:32
00:34:13
00:38:27
01:02:28
00:41:20
01:10:18
00:46:21

00:38:10
00:28:43

00:36:05
00:41:01
00:39:33

00:38:44

00:39:05

00:44:15

01:04:43
01:24:05
02:19:47

01:02:55
01:00:50
01:04:19
01:04:53
01:08:53
01:10:32
01:21:49
01:26:55
01:14:06

00:31:04

00:21:29
00:22:30
00:04:40

00:28:00

00:27:18

00:25:45
00:00:05

00:20:44
00:22:27
00:30:46

00:20:41

00:28:02

00:28:52

00:42:31
00:59:48

00:41:20
00:45:12
00:41:31
00:42:16
00:45:37
00:52:03
00:54:13
00:53:53
01:05:42

01:29:58
01:37:59

01:04:11
01:06:00

1:10:23
01:16:10
01:21:19
01:21:48
01:26:49

01:12:26
01:27:03

01:10:23
01:15:05
01:26:48

01:10:25

01:23:16

01:30:42

02:05:20
02:47:01
02:49:36

02:01:46
02:04:55
02:08:18
02:09:12
02:17:15
02:24:19
02:40:48
02:49:29
02:49:35
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57 VILLALBA SILVIO Standard 40-49
14 AGRADI BRUNO Standard 40-49
12 MANES EDUARDO Standard 40-49
56 FERREIRA SERGIO Standard 40-49
1 CASATTI LUIS ALBERTO Standard 40-49
13 TOSSONI ANDRES Standard 40-49
3 PORTILLO MARTIN Standard 40-49
65 MARCANTONELLI CRISTIAN Standard 40-49
18 LAMBERTI SEBASTIAN Standard 40-49
61 SCHAAB DANIEL Standard 40-49
Standard 50-59
10 GARRO GERMAN ALBERTO Standard 50-59
17 FOLLMEZ SEBASTIAN Standard 50-59
Standard 60+
90 GALLIO EDUARDO Standard 60+
Standard Damas
19 PIACENZA JULIETA Standard Damas
55 ORELLANA ALINA Standard Damas
9 ASCHEMAYER KARINA Standard Damas
CAMPEONES PROVINCIALES
1° LAFFEULLADE JUSTINO SANTA ROSA
2° VELILLA AGUSTIN SANTA ROSA
3° VILLALBA SILVIO E. CASTEX

Eduardo Castex
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
GENERAL PICO
Santa Rosa

GENERAL PICO
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
GENERAL PICO

Santa Rosa

GENERAL PICO
Santa Rosa
GENERAL PICO

00:20:32
00:20:47
00:19:41
00:23:04
00:25:01
00:23:57
00:23:29
00:24:34
00:28:23

00:19:09
00:28:38

00:32:11

00:26:03
00:26:45
00:25:51

01:06:26
01:06:13
01:07:01
01:11:28
01:14:07
01:14:32
01:15:55
01:21:17
01:20:23

01:01:05
01:20:07

01:25:35

01:07:01
01:11:27
01:12:26

00:42:21
00:42:24
00:49:54
00:47:26
00:56:47
01:02:31
01:01:37
00:56:10
01:09:09

00:49:54
01:09:11

01:02:28

00:52:15
00:52:54
00:57:35

02:09:19
02:09:24
02:16:36
02:21:58
02:35:55
02:41:00
02:41:01
02:42:01
02:57:55

02:10:08
02:57:56

03:00:14

2:28:04
02:31:06
02:35:52



